Place

P WN -

First
Alex
Kevin
Lyle
Jeff
Nathan

5 Mile M39 & Under Results

Last
Linden
Kays
Tripp
Cook
Fleming

Time

34:47
36:25
41:32
48:00
52:59

Division

39 & Under
39 & Under
39 & Under
39 & Under
39 & Under

Gender
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Bib
32
28
48
53
19



